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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA POST S.S.C.SCHOLARSHIPS FOR THE YEAR 2017-2018 Bill No: BLL0017171800000021

NAME of the ADDRESS of COLLEGE BANK NAME BRANCH NAME ACCOUNT CURRENT CURRENT  FINANCIAL YEAR
COLLEGE / NUMBER MONTH YEAR
INSTITUTION
Arts & Commerce Address:- Rajiv Nagar STATE BANK OF INDIA BORI ARAB 31354336641  December 2018 2017-18

Colege, Bori Arb  Location:- Bori arab City:- Bori
Arab Pincode:- 445201
Taluka:- Darwha District:-
Yavatmal

Details of Scholarship sanctioned
Name of Caste Gen Fresh Class Name Govt. Perce Whether Date Amountof Bank Bank  Account Period Amount Amount Amountof Amount Amountof  Total

the Candidate = and der /Ren inwhich oflast Scholarsh ntage Hosteller of joining annual Name Branch = Number  of of Paid by Tution Fees  of Other Amount
in full(Beginning Sub- (Mal ewal Studying Examin ip amount of or the income of Name Mainten Maintenan Student Examina Fees  Sanctioned
with surname) caste e/Fe ation sanctione mark Day College parents or ance ce tion
male passed dandits s  Scholar andthe guardian Allowan Allowance Fees
) and  duration obtai new Hostel ce
year i.e.month ned covered
upto durin
sanctione g last
d Exam
.only
BHAGAT SC MAL REN Bachelo 28-07- Days C:28-07- 30000.00 STATE NERPESO 3137337 11 3300.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 1,110.00 5,475.00
BHIMRAO /Mahar E EWA rof Arts 2017 till Scholar 2017 BANK = PANT( 9195
VYANKATRAO (37) L  2Year June OF IFSC
2018 INDIA  Code:
SBIN0002
168)
MICR
Code :
44500268
2
AWARE SC MAL REN Bachelo 04-08- Days C:04-08- 20000.00 STATE MANORA( 3321171 11 3300.00 265.00 800.00 0.00  1,110.00 5,475.00
ARJUN /Mang E EWA rof Arts 2017 till Scholar 2017 BANK IFSC 9884
PANDURANG (46) L  2Year June OF Code :
2018 INDIA  SBINO003
895)
MICR
Code :
44400239
5
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3

RAUT SC FEM
SHRADDHA /Mahar ALE
SUKHADEV = (37)

MESHRAM  SC FEM
PRADNYA  /Mahar ALE
RAVI (37)

ISALKAR SC MAL

SHRIKRUSHN /Cham E
A NARAYAN  bhar

(1)

Gayakwad SC FEM
Punam /Mang ALE
Pandurang (46)

BORKAR SC FEM
DIKSHA  /Mahar ALE
MAROTI (37)

REN Bachelo
EWA rof
L  Commer
ce?2
Year

REN Bachelo
EWA r of Arts
L 2 Year

REN Bachelo
EWA r of Arts
L 2 Year

REN Bachelo
EWA r of Arts
L 2 Year

REN Bachelo
EWA r of Arts
L 2 Year

31-07-
2017 till
June
2018

29-07-
2017 till
June
2018

18-08-
2017 till
June
2018

26-07-
2017 till
June
2018

29-07-
2017 till
June
2018

Days C:31-07- 30000.00 STATE
Scholar 2017 BANK
OF
INDIA
Days C:29-07- 32000.00 STATE
Scholar 2017 BANK
OF
INDIA
Days C:18-08- 35000.00 STATE
Scholar 2017 BANK
OF
INDIA
Days C:26-07- 25000.00 STATE
Scholar 2017 BANK
OF
INDIA
Days C:29-07- 30000.00 STATE
Scholar 2017 BANK
OF
INDIA

BORI
ARAB(
IFSC
Code :
SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :
44500242
6

BORI
ARAB(
IFSC
Code :
SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :
44500242
6

BORI
ARAB(
IFSC
Code :
SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :
44500242
6

BORI
ARAB(
IFSC
Code :
SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :
44500242
6

BORI
ARAB(
IFSC
Code :
SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :
44500242
6

3223676
1266

3184727
4718

3274835
8323

3271300
4838

3613976
4521

11

11

11

11

11

3300.00 265.00

3300.00 265.00

3300.00

265.00

3300.00 265.00

3300.00 265.00

800.00

800.00

800.00

800.00

800.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,515.00 5,880.00

1,110.00 5,475.00

1,110.00 5,475.00

1,110.00 5,475.00

1,110.00 5,475.00
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8

10

1

12

KHADSE
MANGESH
ASHOKRAO

LONARE
SANDESH
SURESH

KHANDARE
REKHA
GAJANAN

THAVARE
PRAVIN
GAJANAN

SHENDE
PALLAVI
DEVANAND

SC MAL
/Mahar E
(37)

SC MAL
/Mahar E
(37)

SC FEM
/Mang ALE
(46)

SC MAL
/Mahar E
(37)

SC FEM
/Mahar ALE
(37)

REN Bachelo
EWA r of Arts
L  2Year

REN Bachelo
EWA r of Arts
L 2 Year

REN Bachelo
EWA r of Arts
L 2 Year

REN Bachelo
EWA rof
L Commer
ce?2
Year

REN Bachelo
EWA r of Arts
L 2 Year

26-07-
2017 till
June
2018

18-08-
2017 till
June
2018

31-07-
2017 till
June
2018

03-08-
2017 till
June
2018

28-07-
2017 till
June
2018

Days C:26-07- 35000.00 STATE

Scholar 2017 BANK
OF
INDIA

Days C:18-08- 35000.00 STATE

Scholar 2017 BANK
OF
INDIA

Days C:31-07- 30000.00 STATE

Scholar 2017 BANK
OF

INDIA

Days C:03-08- 41000.00 STATE

Scholar 2017 BANK
OF

INDIA

Days C:28-07- 30000.00 STATE

Scholar 2017 BANK
OF
INDIA

BORI
ARAB(
IFSC
Code :
SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :
44500242
6

BORI
ARAB(
IFSC
Code :
SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :
44500242
6

BORI
ARAB(
IFSC
Code :
SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :
44500242
6

BORI
ARAB(
IFSC
Code :
SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :
44500242
6

BORI
ARAB(
IFSC
Code :
SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :
44500242
6

3254320
1952

3367963
4395

3223676
1288

3330747
1297

3184727
4672

11

11

11

11

11

3300.00 265.00

3300.00 265.00

3300.00

265.00

3300.00 265.00

3300.00 265.00

800.00

800.00

800.00

800.00

800.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,110.00 5,475.00

1,110.00 5,475.00

1,110.00 5,475.00

1,515.00 5,880.00

1,110.00 5,475.00
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43 SHENDE SC |FEM
MAHIMA  /Mahar ALE
BHARAT  (37)

44 JOGDAND = SC MAL
ANKUSH  /Mang E
SUKHADEV  (46)

15 BHOWATE = SC FEM
SONAL VIKAS /Mahar ALE
(37)

16 BAGADE SC FEM
DIKSHA  /Mahar ALE
CHARANDAS = (37)

17 KARALERANI SC FEM
RAMESH  /Khatik ALE
(31

REN Bachelo
EWA r of Arts
L  2Year

REN Bachelo
EWA r of Arts
L 2 Year

REN Bachelo
EWA rof
L Commer
ce?2
Year

REN Bachelo
EWA r of Arts
L 2 Year

REN Bachelo
EWA r of Arts
L 3 Year

24-07-
2017 till
June
2018

05-08-
2017 till
June
2018

01-08-
2017 till
June
2018

26-07-
2017 till
June
2018

21-07-
2017 till
June
2018

Days C:24-07- 30000.00 STATE

Scholar 2017 BANK
OF
INDIA

Days C:05-08- 30000.00 STATE

Scholar 2017 BANK
OF
INDIA

Days C:01-08- 30000.00 STATE

Scholar 2017 BANK
OF

INDIA

Days C:26-07- 30000.00 STATE

Scholar 2017 BANK
OF
INDIA

Days C:21-07- 35000.00 CENTR
Scholar 2017 AL

INDIA

BORI
ARAB(
IFSC
Code :
SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :
44500242
6

BORI
ARAB(
IFSC
Code :
SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :
44500242
6

BORI
ARAB(
IFSC
Code :
SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :
44500242
6

DARWHA(
IFSC
Code :
SBIN0000
356)
MICR
Code :
44500273
6

3105309
9542

3526232
5158

3184928
8606

3255639
9707

LADKHED 3386479

(IFSC
Code :
CBIN0282
050)
MICR
Code :
NON-
MICR

149

11

11

11

11

11

3300.00 265.00

3300.00 265.00

3300.00

265.00

3300.00 265.00

3300.00 265.00

800.00

800.00

800.00

800.00

800.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

975.00

1,110.00 5,475.00

1,110.00 5,475.00

1,515.00 5,880.00

1,110.00 5,475.00

5,340.00
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18

19

20

21

22

RAMTEKE SC MAL REN Bachelo
SURAJ /Mahar E EWA rof
HARIBHAU (37) L Commer
ce3
Year

RAUT SC FEM REN Bachelo
SADHANA  /Mahar ALE EWA r of Arts
ANNAJI (37) L 3Year

PANDAO SC FEM REN Bachelo

LAXMI /Mang ALE EWA r of Arts
GANESH (46) L  3Year
MESHRAM SC MAL REN Bachelo
VISHAL /Mahar E EWA rof Arts
AJABRAO (37) L  3Year

BANSOD SC FEM REN Bachelo
SHUBHANGI /Mahar ALE EWA r of Arts
DADARAO  (37) L 3Year

28-07-
2017 till
June
2018

22-07-
2017 till
June
2018

03-08-
2017 till
June
2018

05-08-
2017 till
June
2018

24-07-
2017 till
June
2018

Days C:28-07- 38000.00 STATE

Scholar 2017 BANK
OF
INDIA

Days C:22-07- 30000.00 STATE

Scholar 2017 BANK
OF
INDIA

Days C:03-08- 30000.00 STATE

Scholar 2017 BANK
OF
INDIA

Days  C:05-08- 30000.00 STATE

Scholar 2017 BANK
OF
INDIA

Days C:24-07- 31000.00 STATE

Scholar 2017 BANK
OF
INDIA

BORI
ARAB(
IFSC
Code :
SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :
44500242
6

BORI
ARAB(
IFSC
Code :
SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :
44500242
6

BORI
ARAB(
IFSC
Code :
SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :
44500242
6

BORI
ARAB(
IFSC
Code :
SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :
44500242
6

BORI
ARAB(
IFSC
Code :
SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :
44500242
6

3315494
7632

3613976
4292

3457593
9226

3144368
2024

3191344
3243

11

11

11

11

11

3300.00 265.00

3300.00 265.00

3300.00

265.00

5060.00 265.00

3300.00 265.00

800.00

800.00

800.00

800.00

800.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

975.00 @ 5,340.00
975.00 @ 5,340.00
975.00 = 5,340.00
975.00 @ 7,100.00
975.00 @ 5,340.00
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23

24

25

WASNIK
KUNAL
SUNDAR

KHANDARE
KARAN
SAMADHAN

TALWARE
POOJA
BHASKAR

SC MAL
/Mahar E

(37)

SC MAL
/Mahar E

(37)

SC FEM
/Mahar ALE

(37)

26 PATILVIKRAM SC MAL

27

ANNA

MESHRAM
MOHINI
NANDLAL

/Mahar E
(37)

SC FEM
/Mahar ALE
(37)

REN Bachelo
EWA rof
L  Commer
ce3
Year

REN Bachelo
EWA rof
L Commer
ce3
Year

REN Bachelo
EWA rof
L Commer
ce3
Year

REN Bachelo
EWA r of Arts
L 3 Year

REN Bachelo
EWA r of Arts
L 3 Year

28-07-
2017 till
June
2018

03-08-
2017 till
June
2018

01-08-
2017 till
June
2018

18-07-
2017 till
May 2018

24-07-
2017 till
June
2018

Days C:28-07- 34000.00 STATE
Scholar 2017 BANK
OF
INDIA
Days C:03-08- 30000.00 STATE
Scholar 2017 BANK
OF
INDIA
Days C:01-08- 25000.00 STATE
Scholar 2017 BANK
OF
INDIA
Days C:18-07- 30000.00 STATE
Scholar 2017 BANK
OF
INDIA
Days C:24-07- 30000.00 STATE
Scholar 2017 BANK
OF
INDIA

BORI
ARAB(
IFSC
Code :
SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :
44500242
6

BORI
ARAB(
IFSC
Code :
SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :
44500242
6

BORI
ARAB(
IFSC
Code :
SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :
44500242
6

BORI
ARAB(
IFSC
Code :
SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :
44500242
6

BORI
ARAB(
IFSC
Code :
SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :
44500242
6

3325978
4019

3319124
6065

3191344
3301

3105542
2112

3184727
4504

11

11

11

11

11

3300.00 265.00

3300.00 265.00

3300.00

265.00

3300.00 265.00

3300.00 265.00

800.00

800.00

800.00

800.00

800.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

975.00 @ 5,340.00
975.00 @ 5,340.00
975.00 = 5,340.00
975.00 = 5,340.00
975.00 @ 5,340.00
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28 TAYDE SC MAL REN Bachelo 18-07- Days C:18-07- 32000.00 STATE BORI 3115000 11 3300.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 975.00 5,340.00
SACHIN /Mahar E EWA rof Arts 2017 till Scholar 2017 BANK  ARAB( 9169

PRALHAD (37) L  3Year May 2018 OF IFSC
INDIA Code :

SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :

44500242
6

29 DUDHE SC FEM REN Bachelo 18-07- Days C:18-07- 30000.00 STATE BORI 3495238 11 3300.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 975.00  5,340.00
VAISHALI  /Mahar ALE EWA r of Arts 2017 till Scholar 2017 BANK = ARAB( 5586

BANDUJI (37) L 3 Year May 2018 OF IFSC
INDIA Code :

SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :

44500242

6

30 DHAWANE SC FEM REN Bachelo 28-07- Days C:28-07- 25000.00 STATE BORI 3191788 11 3300.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 975.00 5,340.00
RAMESHWARI /Mahar ALE EWA rof 2017 till Scholar 2017 BANK = ARAB( 0154

SAMBHAJI (37) L Commer June OF IFSC
cel 2018 INDIA Code :

Year SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :

44500242

6

31 BHOWATE SC FEM REN Bachelo 31-07- Days C:31-07- 40000.00 STATE BORI 3184727 11 3300.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 975.00 @ 5,340.00
PRANALI  /Mahar ALE EWA r of Arts 2017 till Scholar 2017 BANK = ARAB( 4491

VINOD (37) L  3Year June OF IFSC
2018 INDIA  Code:

SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :

44500242

6

32 DHAVANE SC MAL REN Bachelo 17-07- Days C:17-07- 45000.00 STATE BORI 3320520 11 3300.00 265.00 800.00 0.00 975.00  5,340.00
SURAJ /Mahar E EWA rof Arts 2017 till Scholar 2017 BANK = ARAB( 9359

BHIMRAOJI (37) L 3 Year May 2018 OF IFSC
INDIA Code :

SBIN0003
897)
MICR
Code :

44500242
6

Total 107,360.0 8480.00 25,600.00 0.00 34,575.00 176,015.00
0
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